
 

Linie B: Erle              gültig ab 12.08.2020 

 

 

 

Haltestelle: Fahrt 1 Fahrt 2 Fahrt 3 Fahrt 4 Fahrt 5 Fahrt 6 Fahrt 7 Fahrt 8

a b b c b a a a

nicht Mi + Do Mi + Do

Raesfeld, Grunewald --- 07:36 12:19 13:22 14:09 --- --- ---

Raesfeld, Thiehoff 06:45 07:37 12:18 13:21 14:08 15:11 15:54 16:06

Raesfeld, Brömmel 06:46 07:38 12:17 13:20 14:07 15:10 15:53 16:05

Raesfeld, Böckenhoff 06:47 07:39 12:16 13:19 14:06 15:09 15:52 16:04

Raesfeld, Rentmeister 06:49 07:41 12:14 13:17 14:04 15:07 15:50 16:02

Raesfeld, Gröniger 06:51 07:44 12:11 13:14 14:01 15:04 15:47 15:59

Raesfeld, Grewing 06:51 07:46 12:09 13:12 13:59 15:02 15:45 15:57

Raesfeld, Bleker 06:53 07:47 12:08 13:11 13:58 15:01 15:44 15:56

Raesfeld, Hußmann 06:54 07:48 12:07 13:10 13:57 15:00 15:43 15:55

Raesfeld, Paß 06:56 07:50 12:05 13:08 13:55 14:58 15:41 15:53

Raesfeld, Steensiepe 06:58 07:52 12:03 13:06 13:53 14:56 15:39 15:51

Raesfeld, Maxstraße 06:59 07:54 12:01 13:04 13:51 14:54 15:37 15:49

Raesfeld, Ebbert 07:00 07:55 12:00 13:03 13:50 14:53 15:35 15:47

Raesfeld, Steinkamp 07:01 07:57 11:58 13:01 13:48 14:51 15:34 15:46

Raesfeld, Barnefeld 07:02 07:59 11:56 12:59 13:46 14:49 15:32 15:44

Raesfeld, Grotendorst 07:04 08:00 11:55 12:58 13:45 14:48 15:31 15:43

Raesfeld, Honvehlmann 07:05 08:01 11:54 12:57 13:44 14:47 15:30 15:42

Raesfeld, Sundern 07:06 08:02 11:53 12:56 13:43 14:46 15:29 15:41

Raesfeld, Silvesterstraße 07:10 08:05 11:50 12:53 13:40 14:43 15:26 15:38

Raesfeld, Drögenkamp 07:13 --- --- 12:49 --- 14:39 15:22 15:34

Raesfeld, Alexanderschule 07:18 --- --- 12:45 --- 14:35 15:18 15:30

Montag - Freitag



"Ebbert"

"Steinkamp"

"Maxstraße"

"Steensiepe" ("Hagen")

"Barnefeld"

"Grotendorst"

"Hußmann"

"Bleker"

"Grewing"

"Gröniger"

"Grunewald"

"Thiehoff"

"Brömmel"

"Böckenhoff"

"Rentmeister"

"Honvehlmann"

"Sundern"

"Paß"

"Silvesterstraße"

"Alexanderschule"

"Drögenkamp"


